
 NEW JERSEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
 DESIGNATED BOND COUNSEL FIRMS 
 JUNE 26, 2013 TO JUNE 26, 2015 
 
ARCHER & GREINER, P.C. 
David A. Weinstein, Esq. 
Christopher R. Gibson, Esq. 
One Centennial Square 
Haddonfield, NJ  08033 
(856) 857-2787 
Fax:  (856) 673-7037 
dweinstein@archerlaw.com 
cgibson@archerlaw.com 
 
BLANK ROME LLP 
One Logan Square 
130 N. 18th Street 
Philadelphia, PA  19103-6998 
(215) 569-5687 
Fax:  (215) 832-5687 
 
CAPEHART & SCATCHARD, P.A. 
Thomas J. Hastie, Jr., Esq. 
142 West State Street 
Trenton, NJ  08608 
(609) 394-2400 
Fax: (609) 394-3470 
thastie@capehart.com 
 
CARELLA, BYRNE, CECCHI,  
OLSTEIN, BRODY & AGNELLO           
Charles C. Carella, Esq. 
5 Becker Farm Road 
Roseland, NJ  07068 
(973) 994-1700 
Fax:  (973) 994-1744 
CCCarella@carellabyrne.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CHIESA, SHAHINIAN & 
GIANTOMASI, PC 
Bernard S. Davis, Esq. 
Dorit F. Kressel, Esq. 
The Offices at Crystal Lake  
One Boland Drive 
West Orange, NJ  07052 
(973) 530-2016 
Fax: (973) 530-2216 
bdavis@csglaw.com 
dkressel@csglaw.com 
 
COZEN O’CONNOR 
Suzanne S. Mayes, Esq. 
457 Haddonfield Road, Suite 300 
Cherry Hill, NJ  08002-2220 
(215) 665-6922 
Fax: (215) 701-2107 
smayes@cozen.com 
 

DILWORTH PAXSON, LLP 
Marc A. Feller, Esq. 
1500 Market Street, Suite 3500E 
Philadelphia, PA  19102 
(215) 575-7242 
Fax: (215) 575-7200 
mfeller@dilworthlaw.com 
     
ECKERT SEAMANS CHERIN & 
MELLOTT, LLC 
Dacia H. Haddad, Esq. 
Two Liberty Place 
50 South 16th Street, 22nd Floor 
Philadelphia, PA  19102 
(215) 851-6621 
Fax:  (215) 851-8383 
dhaddad@eckertseamans.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EDWARDS  WILDMAN  PALMER 
LLP 
Paulette Brown, Esq. 
One Giralda Farms 
Madison, NJ   07940 
(973) 520-2365 
Fax:  (888) 325-9715 
pbrown@edwardswildman.com 
 
FOX  ROTHSCHILD LLP 
Nicholas T. Menas, Esq. 
1301 Atlantic Avenue 
Atlantic City, NJ  08401-7212 
(609) 572-2236 
Fax:  (609) 348-6834 
nmenas@foxrothschild.com 
 
GLUCKWALRATH, LLP 
Michael Gluck, Esq. 
428 River View Plaza 
Trenton, NJ 08611 
(609) 278-1900 
Fax: (609) 278-9200 
mgluck@glucklaw.com 
 
HAWKINS, DELAFIELD & WOOD 
LLP 
Robert H. Beinfield, Esq. 
One Gateway Center, 24th Floor 
Newark, NJ  07102-5311 
(973) 642-1307 
Fax: (973) 642-6773 
rbeinfield@hawkins.com 
 
HILL WALLACK LLP 
Paul N. Watter 
21 Roszel Road  
Princeton, NJ  08540 
(609) 734-6385 
Fax:  (609) 452-1888 
pwatter@hillwallack.com 
 
 
 
 
 

INGLESINO, WYCISKALA & 
TAYLOR, LLC 
600 Parsippany Road, Suite 204 
Parsippany, NJ  07054 
(973) 947-7133 
Fax:  (973) 887-2700 
 
KUTAK ROCK LLP 
Jeffrey Blumenfeld, Esq. 
Suite 28B, Two Liberty Place 
50 South Sixteenth Street 
Philadelphia, PA   19102-2519 
(215) 299-4384 
Fax:  (215) 981-0719 
jeff.blumenfeld@kutakrock.com 
 
McCARTER & ENGLISH  
Jacqueline P. Shanes, Esq. 
Four Gateway Center 
100 Mulberry Street 
Newark, NJ  07102 
(973) 639-7955 
Fax:  (973) 624-7070 
jshanes@mccarter.com 
 
McMANIMON, SCOTLAND & 
BAUMANN, LLC 
John V. Cavaliere, Esq. 
75 Livingston Avenue, Second Floor 
Roseland, NJ  07068 
(973) 622-5097 
Fax:  (973) 622-7333 or 3744 
jvc@msbnj.com 
  
OBERMAYER REBMANN 
MAXWELL & HIPPEL LLP 
Anastasius Efstratiades, Esq. 
Woodland Falls Corporate Park 
200 Lake Drive East, Suite 110 
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 
(856) 857-1424  
Fax:  (856) 795-8843  
tassos@obermayer.com 
 
 
 

PARKER McCAY  P.A. 
Jeanne M. Stiefel, Esq. 
9000 Midlantic Drive, Suite 300 
Mount Laurel, NJ   08054 
(856) 985-4024 
Fax: (856) 988-8167 
jstiefel@parkermccay.com 
 
PEARLMAN & MIRANDA, LLC 
Stephen B. Pearlman, Esq. 
2 Broad Street, Suite 510 
Bloomfield, NJ  07003 
(973) 707-3566 
Fax:  (973) 893-5962 
SPearlman@PearlmanMiranda.com 
 
SAUL EWING LLP 
Brian P. Kowalski, Esq. 
750 College Road East, Suite 100 
Princeton, NJ  08540 
(609) 452-5046 
Fax: (609) 452-6119 
bkowalski@saul.com 
 
SCHENCK, PRICE, SMITH & 
KING, LLP 
Michael L. Messer, Esq. 
220 Park Avenue, PO Box 991 
Florham Park, NJ  07932 
(973) 539-1000 
Fax:  (973) 540-7300 
mlm@spsk.com 
 
WINDELS MARX LANE & 
MITTENDORF, LLP 
Gary E. Walsh, Esq. 
120 Albany Street Plaza, 6th Floor 
New Brunswick, NJ  08901 
(732) 448-2536 
Fax:  (732) 846-8877 
gwalsh@windelsmarx.com 
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